
REV: 10/02/06 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
P.O. Box 118067 

Charleston, S.C. 29423 
(843) 574-6232 

 
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD 

 
 
Posting Date:  04/04/23 
 
Solicitation:  032423-655-23806-04/03/23 
 
Description:  Audio Visual Equipment RFQ 
 
Issue Date:  03/24/23 
 
Opening Date: 04/03/23 
 
AWARDED TO: 
 
Focus Camera LLC 
905 McDonald Ave 
Brooklyn, NY 11218 
 
The following items:  1 
 
Award Amount: $13,800.00 

 AWARDED TO: 
 
AbelCine 
68 35th Street, Suite 4BE  
Brooklyn, NY 11232  
 
The following items: 2 
 
Award Amount: $27,443.70 

 
Total Award:  $41,243.70 
 
Right to protest under Section 11-35-4210(1) of the SC Consolidated Code does not apply.  
RE:  Small Purchase (less than $50,000 in actual or potential value) Section 11-35-
1550(3). 
 
 
 
 
Wendy G. Dennis 
Procurement Specialist 
 


